Draw

Round

1 Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

2 Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

3 Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

4  Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

5 Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

6 Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

7 Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

9 Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

10 Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Team
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Date

04 Nov 2014
04 Nov 2014
04 Nov 2014
04 Nov 2014
04 Nov 2014
04 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014
11 Nov 2014
11 Nov 2014
11 Nov 2014
11 Nov 2014
11 Nov 2014

18 Nov 2014
18 Nov 2014
18 Nov 2014
18 Nov 2014
18 Nov 2014
18 Nov 2014

25 Nov 2014
25 Nov 2014
25 Nov 2014
25 Nov 2014
25 Nov 2014
25 Nov 2014

02 Dec 2014
02 Dec 2014
02 Dec 2014
02 Dec 2014
02 Dec 2014
02 Dec 2014

09 Dec 2014
09 Dec 2014
09 Dec 2014
09 Dec 2014
09 Dec 2014
09 Dec 2014

03 Feb 2015
03 Feb 2015
03 Feb 2015
03 Feb 2015
03 Feb 2015
03 Feb 2015

10 Feb 2015
10 Feb 2015
10 Feb 2015
10 Feb 2015
10 Feb 2015
10 Feb 2015

17 Feb 2015
17 Feb 2015
17 Feb 2015
17 Feb 2015
17 Feb 2015
17 Feb 2015

24 Feb 2015
24 Feb 2015
24 Feb 2015
24 Feb 2015
24 Feb 2015
24 Feb 2015

Time

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm
06:30 pm

Captains

2014-2015 Twilight Interclub (Auckland)

Team 1

Bridge Park 2
Kohimarama 1
Kohimarama 2
Pt Chevalier 2
Bridge Park 1
Mt Wellington

Kohimarama 1
Kohimarama 2
Pt Chevalier 2
Bridge Park 1
Mt Wellington
Pt Chevalier 1

Kohimarama 2
Pt Chevalier 2
Bridge Park 1

Mt Wellington

Pt Chevalier 1
Mt Eden

Pt Chevalier 2
Bridge Park 1
Mt Wellington
Pt Chevalier 1
Mt Eden
Titirangi

Bridge Park 1
Mt Wellington
Pt Chevalier 1
Mt Eden
Titirangi
Pompallier

Mt Wellington
Pt Chevalier 1
Mt Eden
Titirangi
Pompallier
Sunnyhills

Pt Chevalier 1
Mt Eden
Titirangi
Pompallier
Sunnyhills
Bridge Park 2

Mt Eden
Titirangi
Pompallier
Sunnyhills
Bridge Park 2
Kohimarama 1

Titirangi
Pompallier
Sunnyhills
Bridge Park 2
Kohimarama 1
Kohimarama 2

Pompallier
Sunnyhills
Bridge Park 2
Kohimarama 1
Kohimarama 2
Pt Chevalier 2

Twilight Tue Women's Dbls Draw

Team 2

Mission Bay
Sunnyhills
Pompallier
Titirangi

Mt Eden

Pt Chevalier 1

Mission Bay
Bridge Park 2
Sunnyhills
Pompallier
Titirangi

Mt Eden

Mission Bay
Kohimarama 1
Bridge Park 2
Sunnyhills
Pompallier
Titirangi

Mission Bay
Kohimarama 2
Kohimarama 1
Bridge Park 2
Sunnyhills
Pompallier

Mission Bay
Pt Chevalier 2
Kohimarama 2
Kohimarama 1
Bridge Park 2
Sunnyhills

Mission Bay
Bridge Park 1
Pt Chevalier 2
Kohimarama 2
Kohimarama 1
Bridge Park 2

Mission Bay
Mt Wellington
Bridge Park 1
Pt Chevalier 2
Kohimarama 2
Kohimarama 1

Mission Bay
Pt Chevalier 1
Mt Wellington
Bridge Park 1
Pt Chevalier 2
Kohimarama 2

Mission Bay
Mt Eden

Pt Chevalier 1
Mt Wellington
Bridge Park 1
Pt Chevalier 2

Mission Bay
Titirangi

Mt Eden

Pt Chevalier 1
Mt Wellington
Bridge Park 1

Venue

Scarbro (9 Out,10 Out)
Kohimarama (1,2)
Kohimarama (3,4)
Pt Chevalier (3,4)
Scarbro (7 Out,8 Out)
Pt Chevalier (1,2)

Kohimarama (1,2)
Kohimarama (3,4)
Scarbro (9 Out,10 Out)
Bridge Park (4,5)
Titirangi (1,2)

Pt Chevalier (1,2)

Kohimarama (1,2)
Pt Chevalier (3,4)

Bridge Park (1,2)

Mt Wellington (1,2)
Pt Chevalier (1,2)

Titirangi (1,2)

Pt Chevalier (1,2)
Bridge Park (4,5)
Kohimarama (1,2)
Bridge Park (1,2)
Scarbro (7 Out,8 Out)
Titirangi (1,2)

Bridge Park (1,2)

Mt Wellington (1,2)
Kohimarama (1,2)
Kohimarama (3,4)
Scarbro (7 Out,8 Out)
Scarbro (9 Out,10 Out)

Mt Wellington (1,2)
Pt Chevalier (1,2)
Pt Chevalier (3,4)
Titirangi (1,2)
Kohimarama (1,2)
Bridge Park (1,2)

Pt Chevalier (3,4)
Mt Wellington (1,2)
Bridge Park (4,5)
Pt Chevalier (1,2)
Kohimarama (1,2)
Kohimarama (3,4)

Scarbro (7 Out,8 Out)
Scarbro (9 Out,10 Out)
Mt Wellington (1,2)
Bridge Park (1,2)

Pt Chevalier (5,6)
Kohimarama (1,2)

Titirangi (1,2)
Scarbro (7 Out,8 Out)
Pt Chevalier (1,2)

Mt Wellington (1,2)
Kohimarama (1,2)

Pt Chevalier (3,4)

Scarbro (7 Out,8 Out)
Titirangi (1,2)

Bridge Park (1,2)

Pt Chevalier (5,6)
Kohimarama (1,2)

Pt Chevalier (1,2)
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Draw

Bridge Park 1
Bridge Park 2
Kohimarama 2
Kohimarama 1
Mission Bay
Mt Eden

Mt Wellington
Pompallier

Pt Chevalier 1
Pt Chevalier 2
Sunnyhills
Titirangi
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Tauturu Maro
Ruru Taivairanga
Momoko Caughey
Helen Moffitt
Stephanie Randal
Monica Boone
Lorrene Coe
Wendy Gatley
Haree Titoko
Jane Prendergast
Rachel Passmore
Kathy Downer

09 2570357
02102317487
021380224 / 5283780
0272454711

021 142 5532

021 1244803
021541605

021 140 2589
0212509844 / 8201984
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